
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/49 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
03-DEC-2010 AND 09-DEC-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2010 AND 09-DEC-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 10th December  2010

36356

97234

126796

194364

313169

344878

351014

353179

356171

367975

373594

402201

423286
429545

442361
448170

453517

468317

473427

476653

478250

482930

491193

491553
491881

08/12/2010

08/12/2010

09/12/2010

09/12/2010

08/12/2010

08/12/2010

07/12/2010

08/12/2010

09/12/2010

07/12/2010

09/12/2010

07/12/2010

08/12/2010
07/12/2010

09/12/2010
08/12/2010

03/12/2010

07/12/2010

07/12/2010

07/12/2010

07/12/2010

09/12/2010

07/12/2010

09/12/2010
03/12/2010

EGANS CAR SALES LIMITED Changed To EGANS BUSINESS
CENTRE LIMITED
PETER J. DOYLE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED Changed To PETER &
ROSS DOYLE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
CELTIC HAMPERS LIMITED Changed To DEBT DIRECT
RECOVERIES LIMITED
THE LYSA ORGANIZATION LIMITED Changed To ID-EST MEDIA
LIMITED
ZENCO HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To EUROTREK HOLDINGS
LIMITED
CATHAL DURNIN PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed
To DPC RECYCLING LIMITED
COMPACTORS & BALERS LIMITED Changed To PAVEMENT
REJUVENATION LIMITED
SERVTEK SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To SERVTEK
LIMITED
INISHTURK VOLUNTARY HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
Changed To INISHTURK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EURO SAVER RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To ACME TOTAL
WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
EAGLE STAR TRUSTEE NO. 3 LIMITED Changed To ZURICH
PENSION TRUSTEES IRELAND LIMITED
FUTURE FUELS LIMITED Changed To ACME CONFIDENTIAL
DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION LIMITED
LURSON Changed To LUTTRELLSTOWN CASTLE
TRI-LINE SPORTS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To LINE UP-
SPORTS, MEDIA, ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
PRIM-ED TRAINING LIMITED Changed To PH TRAINING LIMITED
DELAWARE INVESTMENTS GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To MACQUARIE COLLECTIVE FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DROMMOHER HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To DROMMOHER
LIMITED
STAR TRAWLER LIMITED Changed To ACME WASTE
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS LIMITED
THE SPANISH GOURMANDISE LIMITED Changed To MORA
FOODS LIMITED
AMISTON TRADING LIMITED Changed To TRC ENTERTAINMENT
(IRELAND) LIMITED
LAESNIK LIMITED Changed To REDWOOD EXTENDED CARE
FACILITY LIMITED
SAVVY VENTURES LIMITED Changed To HIGHLINE
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRUNSTRELL LIMITED Changed To M&M ELMORE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
BAN NUA LIMITED Changed To MURIAS CORPORATION LIMITED
MOD COFFEE IMPORTS LIMITED Changed To DARTGLADE
LIMITED


