



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2010/F/49

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2010 AND 09-DEC-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-DEC-2010 AND 09-DEC-2010

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registra	
36356	EGANS CAR SALES LIMITED Changed To EGANS BUSINESS	08/12/2010				
97234	CENTRE LIMITED PETER J. DOYLE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED Changed To PETER &	08/12/2010				
126796	ROSS DOYLE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED CELTIC HAMPERS LIMITED Changed To DEBT DIRECT	09/12/2010				
194364	RECOVERIES LIMITED THE LYSA ORGANIZATION LIMITED Changed To ID-EST MEDIA	09/12/2010				
313169	LIMITED ZENCO HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To EUROTREK HOLDINGS	08/12/2010				
344878	LIMITED CATHAL DURNIN PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed	08/12/2010				
351014	To DPC RECYCLING LIMITED COMPACTORS & BALERS LIMITED Changed To PAVEMENT	07/12/2010				
353179	REJUVENATION LIMITED SERVTEK SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To SERVTEK					
	LIMITED					
356171	INISHTURK VOLUNTARY HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED Changed To INISHTURK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	09/12/2010				
367975	EURO SAVER RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To ACME TOTAL WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	07/12/2010				
373594	EAGLE STAR TRUSTEE NO. 3 LIMITED Changed To ZURICH PENSION TRUSTEES IRELAND LIMITED	09/12/2010				
402201	FUTURE FUELS LIMITED Changed To ACME CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION LIMITED	07/12/2010				
423286	LURSON Changed To LUTTRELLSTOWN CASTLE	08/12/2010				
429545	TRI-LINE SPORTS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To LINE UP- SPORTS, MEDIA, ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	07/12/2010				
442361 448170	PRIM-ED TRAINING LIMITED Changed To PH TRAINING LIMITED DELAWARE INVESTMENTS GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED	09/12/2010 08/12/2010				
110170	COMPANY Changed To MACQUARIE COLLECTIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	00/12/2010				
453517	DROMMOHER HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To DROMMOHER	03/12/2010				
468317	LIMITED STAR TRAWLER LIMITED Changed To ACME WASTE	07/12/2010				
473427	EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS LIMITED THE SPANISH GOURMANDISE LIMITED Changed To MORA	07/12/2010				
476653	FOODS LIMITED AMISTON TRADING LIMITED Changed To TRC ENTERTAINMENT	07/12/2010				
478250	(IRELAND) LIMITED LAESNIK LIMITED Changed To REDWOOD EXTENDED CARE	07/12/2010				
482930	FACILITY LIMITED SAVVY VENTURES LIMITED Changed To HIGHLINE	09/12/2010				
491193	TECHNOLOGY LIMITED TRUNSTRELL LIMITED Changed To M&M ELMORE HOLDINGS	07/12/2010				
	LIMITED					
491553 491881	BAN NUA LIMITED Changed To MURIAS CORPORATION LIMITED MOD COFFEE IMPORTS LIMITED Changed To DARTGLADE	03/12/2010				
	LIMITED					